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Robin 300E Wash
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PRODUCT:

TITLE:

DOCUMENT:

VERSION: A DATE: SHEET:

280°

493
595 614

1:10

260°

270°

535 516

383

437

247

410

102

296

140

140

O 13

Pan movement range:530° Tilt movement range:280°
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